INDEX | N8 | DESIGNATION REFERENCE
1 1 |Honda engine 24hp C/W muffler & starter kil 109905
2 4 |Boll 3/8"x 2" 915135
K] 4 |Lock washer 3/8" 915640
4 4 _|Flat washer 3/8" 915562
5 2 |Balt5/16 * x 3/4" 915035
6 2 |Lock washer 5/16" 915635
7 1 | Cover -Pump mount 912047
8 1 |Plub button 3/4" 910450
9 1 |Key /4" x 911361

10 2 _|Bolt 5/16 x 1" fine thread 915053
11 2 |Lock washer 5/16" 915635
12 1 | Pump mount brackel-Long 912040
13 2 |Nut1/2" 915485
14 2 JLock washer 1/2" 915655
15 1 [Sprocket 4016 x 1 1/8 911354
16 1 | Sprocket 4016 x 5/8" 911353
17 1 |Key 4inm 911363
18 1 [Chain 4016 911351
19 1 | Tandem pump 912025
20 2 |Boll 1/2" x 1 3/4" 915220
21 1 | Barbed litting x 90 deg. 1/4" x 1/4 npt 912275
22 4 |Gear clamp 1/4" 908005
23 1 _|Fuel line hose 1/4 x 350132
24 1_[Fuel filler 909003
25 1 [Fuel line hose 1/4" x 350130
26 1_| Chock cable x 8 3/8" 350103
27 2 |Boll 1/4" x 3/4" 915005
28 1 | Accelarator lever 350106
29 2 |Lock washer 1/4' 915630
30 2 | Nut 1/4" 915440
31 2 |Lock washer 3/16" 915628
32 2_|Nul 3/16" Fine thread 915432
33 2 |Bolt #10-32x3/4" gr2 zinc 914995
34 2_|Rodend Female 3/16 CW-3 350108
35 2| Nut 316" fine thread 915432
36 1_[All threaded rod 3/16 x 9 1/4" line thread 350109

ALL SEASONS EQUIPMENT

8516 GAS LOADER

TONY LEAL

MAY/UG S516-ENGINE-GAS DF1

5816 ENGINE & CONTROLS




